
UAHR.org Check Book

Date     Transaction Debit   Credit   $ Balance

1/11/2007 #1054 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 30.15 $21,659.89 †

2/15/2007 #1055 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 269.34 21,390.55 

2/16/2007 1 & 1 Internet, Inc. 29.97 21,360.58 

3/14/2007 #1056 - St. James Educ. Found. - Contrib 100.00 21,260.58 

3/14/2007 #1057 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 2,123.40 19,137.18 

4/18/2007 #1058 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 845.50 18,291.68 

5/8/2007 1 & 1 Internet, Inc. 29.97 18,261.71 

5/10/2007 DEPOSIT #47 - Candy Sales 186.00 18,447.71 

5/10/2007 #1059 - Molly Markert - Re-election 200.00 18,247.71 

5/17/2007 #1060 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 2,664.22 15,583.49 

5/17/2007 #1061 - The Russell Company - Web Site 500.00 15,083.49 

6/20/2007 #1062 - T. Charles Wilson Ins Svc - Bond 25.00 15,058.49 

6/20/2007 #1063 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 2,485.72 12,572.77 

7/26/2007 #1064 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 1,455.52 11,117.25 

7/26/2007 ATM - SOS - Annual Report 10.00 11,107.25 

8/6/2007 #1065 - USPS - Postage - Post Cards 293.02 10,814.23 

8/7/2007 1 & 1 Internet, Inc. 29.97 10,784.26 

8/9/2007 #1066 - Van Lewis - Postage Post Cards 270.06 10,514.20 

8/9/2007 Check #1065 Voided 293.02 10,807.22 

8/10/2007 DEPOSIT #48 5,000.00 15,807.22 

8/11/2007 #1067 - White Bear & Ankele - Legal 1,886.49 13,920.73 

9/13/2007 #1068 - Van Lewis - Post Card #2 351.23 13,569.50 

9/26/2007 #1069 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 1,997.74 11,571.76 

9/26/2007 #1070 - UPS Store - Printing 40.30 11,531.46 

9/26/2007 #1071 - Errol Rowland - Exp/Office Depot 37.82 11,493.64 

10/9/2007 #1072 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 868.45 10,625.19 

10/11/2007 #1073 - Van Lewis - Post Card #3 702.24 9,922.95 

11/12/2007 #1074 - T. Charles Wilson Ins Svc - Bond 100.00 9,822.95 

11/12/2007 #1075 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 1,871.25 7,951.70 

11/14/2007 1 + 1 Internet, Inc. 29.97 7,921.73 

12/16/2007 #1076 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 50.00 7,871.73 

1/8/2008 #1077 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 1,464.53 6,407.20 

2/10/2008 #1078 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 835.00 5,572.20 

2/12/2008 1 + 1 Internet, Inc. 29.97 5,542.23 

3/13/2008 #1079 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 1,500.08 4,042.15 

4/6/2008 #1080 - The Russell Co. - Website 200.20 3,841.95 

4/6/2008 #1081 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 370.16 3,471.79 

4/8/2008 1 + 1 Internet Inc. 18.05 3,453.74 

5/5/2008 #1082 - White, Bear & Ankele - Legal 328.50 3,125.24 

5/14/2008 #1083 -Errol Rowland - BOD Meeting Expense 620.02 2,505.22 

5/15/2008 DEPOSIT Simmons & Wheeler See #1082 328.50 2,833.72 

7/7/2008 1 + 1 Internet, Inc. 29.97 2,803.75 

8/7/2008 #1084 Flowers for Jorgensen Family 107.72 2,696.03 

8/12/2008 ETF Colo Sec of State UAHR Annual Report 10.00 2,686.03 

10/3/2008 HRCC Flyers 200.00 2,486.03 

11/19/2008 1 + 1 Internet Inc. 29.97 2,456.06 

1/5/2009 1 & 1 Internet, Inc. 29.97 2,426.09 

3/9/2009 Diabetes Foundation - L Eldredge Memorial 50.00 2,376.09 

3/12/2009 UPS Store - Printing 12.21 2,363.88 

† Note refer to Check Book Ending Balance in Minutes of Previous meetings


